
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971012046 7PSSDB 19.12 7.25 138.62

1971012078P13 - (323-3528) Vida Mar Offsite 5PSSDB 19.05 4.95 94.30

1971012099P13 - (323-3399) Preservation Creek Ph 2 Sec 3 7PSSDB 19.06 4.20 80.05

1971012112P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 19.11 4.95 94.59

1971012195P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 18.92 5.45 103.11

1971012224P13 - (323-3427) MOB3 - ASC 7PSSDB 18.87 6.45 121.71

1971012787 5PSSDB 19.63 4.95 97.17

729.55

5% -36.48

TOTAL 693.07

Settlement
of payment

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) 10/9/2025

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) R006144

4001

D258

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-3679) Andres Ln

P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing


	10-02-2025 to 10-08-2025



